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Date Time Location Type of Visit City State
Monday, September 13, 2021 12:15 PM Patrick Henry Community College Transfer Fair College Fair Martinsville VA
Monday, September 13, 2021 6:00 PM Fair at the New College Institute College Fair Martinsville VA
Tuesday, September 14, 2021 8:45 AM Patrick County High School College Fair College Fair Stuart VA
Tuesday, September 14, 2021 5:30 PM George Washington High School College Fair College Fair Danville VA
Monday, September 20, 2021 9:00 AM Rockbridge County High School College Fair College Fair Lexington VA
Tuesday, September 21, 2021 6:00 PM Roanoke County Public School College Fair College Fair Salem VA
Wednesday, September 22, 2021 5:00 PM Dabney S. Lancaster Community College Fair College Fair Salem VA
Monday, September 27, 2021 11:00 AM Spotswood High School Private Visit Penn Laird VA
Tuesday, September 28, 2021 9:00 AM Orange County High School Private Visit Orange VA
Wednesday, September 29, 2021 12:22 PM Page County High School Virtual Visit Shenandoah VA
Monday, October 4, 2021 12:45 PM Nelson County High School Private Visit Lovingston VA
Monday, October 4, 2021 6:30 PM Spotswood and East Rockingham High School Special/Virtual Penn Laird VA
Tuesday, October 5, 2021 10:52 AM Broadway High School Private Visit Broadway VA
Friday, October 8, 2021 9:00 AM Fluvanna County High School Private Visit Palmyra VA
Tuesday, October 12, 2021 1:15 PM William Monroe High School Private Visit Standardsville VA
Thursday, October 14, 2021 1:00 PM Turner Ashby High School Private Visit Bridgewater VA
Monday, October 18, 2021 4:00 PM Charlottesville High School Private Visit Charlottesville VA
Tuesday, October 19, 2021 10:00 AM Madison County High School Private Visit Madison VA
Tuesday, October 19, 2021 6:00 PM Western Prince William County College Fair College Fair Manassas VA
Thursday, October 21, 2021 10:00 AM EC Glass High School Virtual Viist Lynchburg VA
Friday, October 22, 2021 10:20 AM Albemarle High School Private Visit Charlottesville VA
Monday, October 25, 2021 11:00 AM Strasburg High School Virtual Visit Strasburg VA
Wednesday, October 27, 2021 9:00 AM Norfolk Public Schools-Tidewater Post Sedondary Fair College Fair Virginia Beach VA
Friday, October 29, 2021 9:00 AM Tabb High School Private Visit Yorktown VA
Monday, November 1, 2021 6:00 PM Hanover County Public Schools College Night College Fair Mechanicsville VA
Wednesday, November 3, 2021 12:00 PM Caroline County High School Private Visit Milford VA
Wednesday, November 3, 2021 6:00 PM Henrico County College and Career Night College Fair Henrico VA
Thursday, November 4, 2021 6:00 PM Chesterfield County Public Schools Fair College Fair Midlothian VA
Sunday, November 7, 2021 6:00 PM Fair Oaks Fair College Fair
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 10:00 AM East Rockingham High School Private Visit Elkton VA
Monday, November 15, 2021 1:00PM-3:00PM Madison County High School VCAW Madison VA
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 10:15 AM Albemarle High School VCAW Charlottesville VA
Wednesday, November 17, 2021 TBD EC Glass and Heritage High School Virtual VCAW

Lexi Brown - Fall 2021 Travel Schedule 
Please check with the visit organizer (counseling office, college fair registration) or your admissions counselor for web link for virtual events. 


